
ST. STEPHEN'S SCHOOL CALENDAR
MAJOR DATES

2023-2024

SEMESTER ONE
August 21-22 Monday -Tuesday Admin/Staff return
August 23-24 Wednesday -Friday Chairs/New Faculty return
August 28 Monday Boarders arrive
August 29 Tuesday Boarding Orientation
August 30 Wednesday First Day of School I Orientation
August 31 Thursday Classes / Orientation
October 4-6 Wednesday-Friday Fall Trips (Italy Trips - All Students)
October 28 Saturday Dorms Close 12 Noon
Oct - Nov 30-3 Monday-Friday Fall Break I No School
November 5 Sunday Dorms Reopen – Boarders Return by 6:20 pm
December 8 Friday Italian National Holiday I No School

December 14-19 Thursday-Tuesday Winter Exams
December 20 Wednesday Dorms Close at 12 Noon
Dec - Jan 20-7 Wednesday-Sunday Winter Break
January 7 Sunday Dorms Reopen – Boarders Return by 6:20 pm
January 8 Monday Classes Resume
January 25 Thursday Last Day of Classes of Semester One
January 26-29 Friday-Monday Semester Break I No School
January 27 Saturday Semester Two Boarders Arrive

SEMESTER TWO
January 30 Tuesday Semester Two Begins I Classes Begin
March 28 Thursday Dorm Close at 12 Noon
Mar - Apr. 28-5 Thursday-Friday Spring Vacation (Easter Break)
April 7 Sunday Dorms Reopen I Boarders Return by 6:20 pm
April 8 Monday Classes Resume
April 25 Thursday Italian National Holiday I No School
May 1 Wednesday Italian National Holiday I No School
May 29-30 Wednesday-Thursday Final Exams
May 31 Friday Graduation I Prom I No School
June 1 Saturday Senior Boarders Leave Dorms
June 3-4 Monday-Tuesday Final Exams
June 5 Wednesday Community Day
June 6 Thursday Last Day of School
June 7 Friday Boarding closes/ Faculty in-service day

The School reserves the right to alter these dates in case of necessity.


